301 N Main Street, Hastings

WORK ITEMS

Debris Removal

Selective Demolition

Masonry Repair, Cleaning & Repointing
Roof Repair or Replacement

Window Replacement and Protection
Wall Framing and Trim, Floors

HVAC, Mechanical, Electrical, Plumbing
Doors, Including Overhead

Painting

Second Floor Finishes

Miscellaneous Lumber, Hardware
Exterior Staircase
Architectural/Engineering/Design Services

TOTAL

COST

1,250.62
83,487.27
5,322.69
30,120.04
64,858.45
76,455.65
87,894.78
23,939.00
13,656.93
60,354.76
1,815.69
9,576.19
6,225.00

464,957.07
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