## 301 N Main Street, Hastings

WORK ITEMS	COST
Debris Removal	1,250.62
Selective Demolition	83,487.27
Masonry Repair, Cleaning & Repointing	5,322.69
Roof Repair or Replacement	30,120.04
Window Replacement and Protection	64,858.45
Wall Framing and Trim, Floors	76,455.65
HVAC, Mechanical, Electrical, Plumbing	87,894.78
Doors, Including Overhead	23,939.00
Painting	13,656.93
Second Floor Finishes	60,354.76
Miscellaneous Lumber, Hardware	1,815.69
Exterior Staircase	9,576.19
Architectural/Engineering/Design Services	6,225.00

TOTAL

464,957.07